## DENISE WALL'S DANCE ENERGY



Denise Wall 4020 Bonney Road, Suite 116 Virginia Beach, VA 23452 www.denisewall.com

Dear Potential Sponsor,

Denise Wall's Dance Energy (DWDE) is a national, award-winning dance studio specializing in Ballet, Tap, Jazz, Modern, Lyrical/Contemporary, Hip Hop, and Pointe. Since the opening in 1993, directors Denise Wall and Vicky Cooke, along with their experienced staff, have trained exceptional students who have gone on to numerous prestigious dance colleges, professional careers with exclusive Ballet Companies - American Ballet Theatre and Kirov Ballet, Broadway, Movies, and working with Major Recording Artists; to performing on some of the world's largest cruise ships while traveling the world; and on Television, including several who have placed in the top ten on the hit TV show "So You Think You Can Dance!"

As part of their training, the DWDE company dancers spend countless hours in the studio perfecting their craft, performing along the East Coast, and striving to be the best of the best! Performances, conventions, competitions, and auditions help our dancers build a reputation of hard work, dedication, determination and develop their dance industry network. Each summer, our students travel to Orlando to attend a national convention and compete in the elite national dance competition, "*The Dance Awards*." This week-long dance experience offers our dancers the opportunity to study under master teachers and choreographers in the industry and compete with some of the premier dancers in the world. During these conventions, dancers audition for scholarships to other premiere dance events and studios where they are invited to continue their education. If you would like to get an inside look of the life of a DWDE dancer to experience their trials and tribulations, check out the documentary film "I Dream of Dance" available on Netflix which features Denise Wall and the studio.

Donations and charitable contributions provide opportunities of a lifetime for our dancers, be it traveling the country or participating in master classes here at home. We are so very honored that you are considering a donation to the Denise Wall Dance Foundation. Please keep in mind that no donation is too small, and it is tax-deductible. No matter how you choose to contribute, we appreciate your consideration and support of our children.

If you are ready to donate now and are paying by check, we ask that you please make all checks payable to "Denise Wall Dance Foundation." We are thankful for anything you can do to help make the DWDE dance company's dreams a reality! If you would like to discuss your donation specifically, please contact **Denise Wall's Dance Energy** at **dwde5678@gmail.com** or by phone at **757-461-9645**. Again, we thank you for your support!!

EIN: 83-2910203 Legal Name: Denise Wall Dance Foundation INC

Sincerely,

Denise Wall

**Denise Wall**